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31.
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. PARA

.POR

. PELA (por+a)
. PELO (por+o)
. AO (a+o)

. AOS (a+os)
A (a+a)

. AS (a+as)

. ANTES/ANTE
. DEPOIS/APOS

. ATE

COM

SEM
ENTRE
EM
SOBRE
DESDE

DE

DO (de+o)
DA (de+a)
DOS (de+os)
DAS (de+as)
QUAL
ONDE
QUANDO
QUE
QUANTO
QUANTOS
QUANTAS
PORQUE
PORQUE
COMO

CURSO PREPARATIVO SIGNIFICADOS
GRUNDKURS BETYDELSER

TILL
FOR/VIA

FOR (fem)

FOR (mask)

TILL (+bestdmd artikel sin)
TILL (+bestdmd artikel pl)
TILL (+bestdmd artikel sin)
TILL (+bestamd artikel pl)
FORE

EFTER

TILL/TILLS

MED

UTAN

MELLAN

|

PA/OVER

SEDAN

AV NAGOT

AV NAGOT/NAGONS
AV NAGOT/NAGONS
AV NAGOT/NAGONS
AV NAGOT/NAGONS
VILKEN/VILKET

VAR

NAR

VAD

HUR MYCKET

HUR MANGA (mask)
HUR MANGA (fem)
VARFOR

DARFOR

HUR

32

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
49.
50.
51.
52.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
54.
55.

.QUEM

JA

DUM (de+um)

DUMA (de+uma)
ALGUM

ALGUNS

ALGUMA

ALGUMAS

ALGUEM

ESTE

ESTES

ESTA

ESTAS

DESTE (de+este)
DESTES (de+estes)
DESTA (de+esta)
DESTAS (de+estas)
ESSE/AQUELE
ESSES/AQUELES
ESSA/AQUELA
ESSAS/AQUELAS
DESSE (de + esse)
DESSES (de + esses)
DESSA (de + essa)
DESSAS (de + essas)
DAQUELE (de + aquele)
DAQUELES (de + aqueles)
DAQUELA (de + aquela)
DAQUELAS (de + aquela)
AQUI

CA

ALl

LA

VEM
REDAN
AV EN
AV EN
NAGOT (mask)
NAGRA (mask pl)
NAGOT (fem)
NAGRA (fem pl)
NAGON

DENNA (mask)
DESSA (mask)
DENNA (fem)
DESSA (fem)

AV DENNA (mask)
AV DESSA (mask)
AV DENNA (fem)
AV DESSA (fem)
DEN DAR (mask)
DE DAR (mask)
DEN DAR (fem)
DE DAR (fem)

AV DEN DAR (mask)
AV DE DAR (mask)
AV DEN DAR (fem)
AV DE DAR (fem)
AV DEN DAR (mask)
AV DE DAR (mask)
AV DEN DAR (fem)
AV DE DAR (fem)
HAR

HAR (i ndromradet)
DAR

DARBORTA



